Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3

Keira Isber
Emily Wager
Gracelyn Lawrence

Club

Port Credit FSC
Prince Edward SC
Bancroft SC

Skate Canada

Katie Gilhooly

Date:

25-Feb-2023

Provincial Series #14 - Orono

Orono Arena and Community Centre
February 23, 2023 to February 26, 2023

STAR 7 Women (Artistic NQ)

Category Result Summary

Section AR
ON 1999 (1)
ON 1786 (2
ON 1320 (3)

Points

19.99
17.86
13.20

5:36:29PM

Controller Signature

Patinage Canada



